

Academic Calendar 2020 / 2021
CHRISTMAS TERM
Week 1 Monday 28 Sept School begins
Week 2 Monday 5 Oct
Week 3 Monday 12 Oct
Week 4 Monday 19 Oct
Thursday 8th Oct Assessment begins
Week 5 Monday 26 Oct Assessment week
Week 6 Monday 2 Nov Half Term
Week 7 Monday 9 Nov School begins
Week 8 Monday 16 Nov
Friday 12 Nov Open day
Week 9 Monday 23 Nov
Week 10 Monday 30 Nov
Week 11 Monday 7 Dec Assessment
Week 12 Monday 14 Dec
Week 13 Monday 21 Dec Holiday begins at 4.45pm























EASTER TERM
Week 1 Monday 11 Jan School begins
Week 2 Monday 18 Jan
Week 3 Monday 25 Jan
Week 4 Monday 1 Feb
Thursday 4 Feb Assessment begins
Week 5 Monday 8 Feb Assessment week 
Week 6 Monday 15 Feb 
Thursday 18 Feb Half Term
Friday 19 Feb Half Term
Week 7 Monday 22 Feb 
Friday 26 Feb Knowledge Is Power
Saturday 27 Feb Cultural day
Week 8 Monday 1 Mar 
Friday 5 Mar Open day
Saturday 6 Mar World Book Day
Week 9 Monday 8 Mar
Thursday 11 Mar Assessments begin
Week 10 Monday 16 Mar Assessment week
Week 11 Monday 23 Mar 
Friday 27 Mar Holiday begins at 4.45pm














SUMMER TERM
Week 1 Monday 19 Apr School begins
Week 2 Monday 26 Apr
Week 3 Monday 3 May
Week 4 Monday 10 May
Thursday 13 May Assessment begins 
Week 5 Monday 17 May Assessment week
Week 6 Monday 24 May Half term
Friday 28 May Knowledge Is Power
Week 7 Monday 31 May School begins
Friday 4 June Open day
Week 8 Monday 7 June
Saturday 12 June Speech Day
Week 9 Monday 14 June
Thursday 17 June End of year exams begin
Week 10 Monday 21 June End of year exams week
Friday 25 June Mufti-day
Week 11 Monday 29 June Buckswood Int` day
Friday 3 July End of the year/ Graduation celebration 
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